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
Adlan for details at 833-1817

LYND AWE. BUNGALOW AVAILABLE 
DEC. 19!

I Private lot and drive, ftni«h««i 

basement $625 1 yr lease Call John 
I Veenstra 823-1817, Century 31 
I Schunnga Ltd.

JOHN VEENSTRA
Congratulations go to John for outstan­
ding listing and sales achievement for 
October John just keeps doing it' 
Complimentary letters are coming in. 
praising his extra efforts Don t let the 
opportunity pass a simple phone call 
will have this Neighborhood 
Professional' do it for you

LOCATION! LOCATION!
Quiet street, yet handy to QEW. 
Lakeshore Go' I rain' Superbly 
finished and kepi 4 br family home - 
private sundeck see it now' Call John 
Veenstra 823 1817 ■

!l I
X

MOVING IN MARCH?
Spotless one owner condition Ideal 
floor plan Huge kitchen overlooks 
family room with fireplace and walkout 
to great yard Excellent financing Call 
Alan Carter 823-1817

WE HAVE RENTALS! 
AVAILABLE 48 HRS.!

A 3 br lownhome, $435 4- 
u till ties and a 4 br. condo apart­
ment clean and freshly painted ! 
$475 includes utilities, garages! 
Call John Veenstra 823-1817.

EXCEPTIONAL AREA-$93,900
Private yard, short walk to 13 acres of 
park and school. Huge kitchen 
overlooks family room with fireplace. 
March possession Excellent terms. 
Call Alan Carter at 823-1117 Century 11 
Schunnga Ltd.

We’ll give our word to you. 
In writing.

PRIVATE - Port Credit large 
duplex nesr leke. mint condition, 
income $10,800 yoorly. Good 
mortgsge. priced to soil quickly, 
$119,900 270-5151 

----- 1

PORT Credit ires; 2 bedroom 
detached bungalow. $53,000. 251- 
1719.

New year 
CWssified

new «lues! Shop

$4.500 down. 2 storey brick, 3 
bedroom, finished basement, gar 
age. 255 5455.

|| it'll ilA-f.lG

621-8200
RENF0RTH - ERINGATE 

DRIVE

1 $85 900 reduced for quick 
sale 3 bedroom detached 
brick bungalow finished 
basement garage Just steps 
to all conveniences Call 
George Szanto 621 8200

BRAMALEA

2 & 3 bedroom luxury 
apartments in Bramalea 
Mississauga & Etobicoke We 
have several to choose from 
all in excellent location, close 
to all amenities Call the con­
dominium expert for appoint 
ment. Josef Kovacs 621-8200 
or 279-2562

DISTRESS SALE

East Mall — Bloor 4 
bedroom 2 storey townhouse 
2 baths, immaculate condi 
lion. mtge Asking
$56,900 Call Mrs Yamell 
621-8200 or 621-0520

10V.% MTGE 
CARRIES LIKE RENT

Burnhamthorpe — West 
Mall Luxury 2 bedroom con­
do. broadloom. appliances, 
asking $32.200 Call Mrs 
Yamell 621-8200 or. 621-0520

$37,500 CHOICE

2 1 acre estate lot near Air 
port Hd Paved road included 
in the price Purchaser to pay 
for installation of town water 
(all A Markov 621-8200 or 
626-5581

DIXIE 1 LAKESHORE 
$39,900

Detached, aluminum siding 
bungalow 2 bedrooms, 
modem eat-in kitchen. 10*«% 
mtge $6.000 down 252-7266

UNBELIEVABLE VALUE 
$40,000 FULL PRICE

4 bdrm bungalow 40 ft fron­
tage, just reduced for quick 
sale. Lakeshore 4 Cawthra 
area 252 7266

PORT CREDIT - 
$5,000 DOWN

Just renovated Stone front 
detached 5 room bungalow, 
attached garage. 50' X 135' 
lot. expensive carpeting 
throughout, vendor will hold 
one open mtge at 12%. 252- 
7266 F Capobianco R E. Ltd

TWa year will be our best! Uselie year
Classified

DISTRESS SALE $54.900 
Spotless 2 bedroom bungalow wttl 
ponte drive 4 large 10V.% mtge 
Hurry or you'll miss HI Cal 
Catbryn Mass or Anne Thecbum 
259-1147 or 252-791$.

CHARM 4 CHARACTER 
lovely 3 bedroom solid brick homi 
in West Beaches In-ground pool 
surrounded with custom buill 
decks, private drive, built-in gar­
age, large treed Ini. Call Anne Thar 
bum or Catbryn Mess 259-1147 w 
252-79*8

REID t HOWELL R E. LTD.

PRIVATE sale. 17 Elmwood St. Po 
Credit. Detached, gauge 1 
storey. Lot 75' x 200 Phone 1 521 
7425. ’ " ' '


